These high-performance 802.11n APs deliver wireless data rates
up to 450Mbps per radio and employ three spatial streams to
support 50% more throughput and mobile devices than previous-
generation APs.
The W-AP115 and W-IAP115 APs feature a 2.4GHz and a 5GHz
radio, each with 3x3:3 MIMO and three integrated omni-directional
downtilt antennas. The W-AP114 and W-IAP114 models feature the
same radios with three combined and diplexed external antenna

© 2013 Dell Inc, All Rights Reserved. Dell and the DELL logo are trademarks of Dell Inc. Reproduction of these materials in any manner whatsoever without the
written permission of Dell Inc. is strictly forbidden.
Ordering information
Part Number Description
W-AP110 Series access points
W-AP114 Dell Networking W-AP114 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna
connectors
W-IAP114-RW Dell Networking W-IAP114 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio,
antenna connectors - Restricted regulatory domain: Rest Of World (includes Japan)
W-IAP114-US Dell Networking W-IAP114 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio,
antenna connectors - Restricted regulatory domain: United States
W-AP115 Dell Networking W-AP115 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated
antennas
W-IAP115
Dell Networking W-IAP115 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio,
integrated antennas - Restricted regulatory domain: Rest Of World (includes Japan)
W-IAP115-US
Dell Networking W-IAP115 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio,
integrated antennas – Restricted regulatory domain: United States